The Meadows

? 1897-1899 Front St, East Meadow, NY 11554

Parkway Plaza Carle Place Commons |

The Gallery at.
Westbury Plaza

o@MINQCOes  TRADER JOE'S

B B'S petco‘

'HRNIYI‘R!

VT o L 7 - S =1 Located next to the East
East Meadow : iy e BV e Meadow Mall, with over half a

B Clearmeadow Plaza s
p A~ amazon - 3 orye . . .

Ve e : @ St loonands MYsaLon.., § Aorozons CYTIC, B million people within 5 miles.
~  Roosevelt Field = =

Marshalls G;M}!! aw

;
© o "

“’Stopashopv

Walmart

Center Size: 140,767
Spaces Available: 8

Bur] lington
I HURHEANE DOLLAR TREE

E p > N NG 77y . . .
| ME & B : - (10 BN ... : , e Within 3 Miles
’ : ; pF G SN e e (S e
ELO0R 1% ; e e \ ; T L A i 21,172

; Population
(Phc\"i)& ‘C\jmm

NORDSTROM

THEATRES

Avg. Household Income 139,977
Avg. Home Value $726,795
Annual Visits 3,425,326
five & atat §&
ﬁcmxenssank Vehicles Per Day 42,747
Bethpage‘&

Fedecal Credit Unkon

Regency: Sean Mirkov 203 635 5561 Updated: May 12024
Centers. Leasing Contact seanmirkov@regencycenters.com ©2024 Regency Centers, L.P.

This site plan s not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.



The Meadows

? 1897-1899 Front St, East Meadow, NY 11554

Center Size: 140,767
HEMP STEAD TURNPIKE SPACE TENANT

= D it — 1914 AVAILABLE

E = 3 : - = 1916 AVAILABLE

: = 3 ‘ = 1941 AVAILABLE
— T -— ./

[ == 1954 AVAILABLE

B E 5 1957  AVAILABLE

T \‘ = 1961 AVAILABLE

HFEFFEEbbbbEb | | ‘ AVAILABLE

|
1980

TTTTT I s et -
{HHEL @j . 1910
1970 | ‘ 1918

’ ‘ » 1981
f !
1964 E T 1924

1928

1934A
1934B
1936
1938
1940
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1958
1959

¢

N 1962
[ AVAILABLE [l AVAILABLE SOON [J LEASED [ NAP (NOT A PART)

1964
1969
1970
10f 2
1973
1975

Regency: Sean Mirkov 203 635 5561
Centers. Leasing Contact seanmirkov@regencycenters.com

AVAILABLE SOON

JAYKHODIYAR CARD STORE INC.

SHAH'S HALAL

BEACH BUM

FRANTONI'S PIZZERIA

THE EARLY BIRD CAFE
RENA MARIE JEWELERS
THE UPS STORE

HONG KONG ASIAN FUSION
CATCH AIR

URGENT MEDICAL CARE
ALEXA'S DANCE ACADEMY

CLUB PILATES

LIBERTY ACUPUNTURE & WELLNESS

SUGARING NYC
SMILIST

ZEN SPA

FIVE BELOW
SALON SUITES
CAMP NAILS
GARDEN SOCIAL BEER GARDEN
LUCKY FOOT SPA
DOLLAR DEAL
TACO KING

SUPER HAPPY WOK

KIDS UNITED

SF
980
1,500
1,300
2,100
1,500
2,750
1,435
9,600
1,770
2,480
4,000
3,236
660
1,950
1,605
1,605
15,660
3,000
4,000
2,000
3,080
1,450
2,120
1,550
10,248
6,410
1,650
2,810
1,050
10,824
1,050
1,050

2,030

Updated:

May 12024

©2024 Regency Centers, L.P.

This site plan s not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.



The Meadows

? 1897-1899 Front St, East Meadow, NY 11554

[ AVAILABLE

HEMP STEAD TURNPIKE

e R A

LTI

{HHHHEH

* T “ E;i =

HHHHHHHHHHHH | | ¥

O Wi

[l AVAILABLE SOON [J LEASED [ NAP (NOT A PART)

D of 2

Regency-
Centers.

Center Size: 140,767

SPACE TENANT SF
1976 PET SUPPLIES PLUS 5,119
1980 LIDL 30,600
1983 DR ARONICA 875
1987 STEW LEONARD'S 79,560
1989 MARSHALLS 34,437
PAD BURGER CITY INC 480

Sean Mirkov
Leasing Contact

t. 203 635 5561
% seanmirkov@regencycenters.com

Updated: May 12024
©2024 Regency Centers, L.P.

This site plan s not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.



