## The Meadows

**9** 1897-1899 Front St, East Meadow, NY 11554

Meadows





Located next to the East Meadow Mall, with over half a million people within 5 miles.

**Center Size: 140,792 Spaces Available: 7** 

#### Within 3 Miles

Population	208,986
Avg. Household Income	168,503
Avg. Home Value	\$669,933
Annual Visits	3,929,460
Vehicles Per Day	42,747

Reg	ency <sup>.</sup>
Cen	ters.

**Shanna Athas** Leasing Contact **L** 203 863 8259 shannaathas@regencycenters.com Updated: Aug 24 2025

©2025 Regency Centers, L.P.

This site plan is not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.

# The Meadows

9 1897-1899 Front St, East Meadow, NY 11554



Meadours

### Center Size: 140,792

SPACE	TENANT	SF
1910	AVAILABLE	9,600
1914	AVAILABLE	980
1916	AVAILABLE	1,500
1954	AVAILABLE	2,100
1955	AVAILABLE	1,500
1971	AVAILABLE (Restaurant)	1,050
1978	AVAILABLE	2,381
1918	JAYKHODIYAR CARD STORE INC.	1,770
1920	SHAH'S HALAL FOOD	2,480
1924	BEACH BUM	4,000
1928	FRANTONI'S PIZZERIA	3,236
1934A	THE EARLY BIRD CAFE	660
1934B	RENA MARIE JEWELERS	1,950
1936	THE UPS STORE	1,605
1938	TROPICAL SMOOTHIE CAFE	1,200
1940	CATCH AIR	15,660
1941	CARD\$MART	1,300
1947	URGENT CARE MEDICAL FACILITY	3,000
1948	ALEXA'S DANCE ACADEMY	4,000
1949	CLUB PILATES	2,000
1950	LIBERTY ACUPUNTURE & WELLNESS	3,080
1951	SUGARING NYC	1,450
1952	SMILIST	2,120
1953	ZEN SPA	1,550
1958	FIVE BELOW	10,207
1959	SALON SUITES	6,410
1960	MOGU MODERN CHINESE KITCHEN	2,750
1962	FOREVER FRIENDS NAILS & SPA	1,650
1964	GARDEN SOCIAL BEER GARDEN	2,810
1969	LUCKY FOOT SPA	1,050
1970	DOLLAR DEAL	10,824
1973	HAPPY WOK CHINESE FOOD	1,050
1975	KIDS UNITED	2,030

#### Updated: Aug 24 2025

©2025 Regency Centers, L.P.

This site plan is not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.

# The Meadows

9 1897-1899 Front St, East Meadow, NY 11554

HEMPSTEAD TURNPIKE BURGE Lidl 1910 1980 1978 1976 1970 1962 1964 mmmm 1960 catch air 1940 1 Marshalls Stew Leonard's 1989 MY SALON 1987 AVAILABLE AVAILABLE SOON LEASED NAP (NOT A PART)

Meadours

### Center Size: 140,792

SPACE	TENANT	SF
1976	PET SUPPLIES PLUS	5,119
1980	LIDL	30,600
1981	LOCAL INFUSION	2,030
1983	DR. CHARLES ARONICA	875
1987	STEW LEONARD'S	79,560
1989	MARSHALLS	34,437
PAD	BURGER CITY INC	480

2 of 2



Shanna Athas Leasing Contact 203 863 8259shannaathas@regencycenters.com

Updated: Aug 24 2025

©2025 Regency Centers, L.P.

This site plan is not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.